
TR-2: Trip to 12th International Genetics Conference in Tokyo August 15-31, 1968 

(We have a little evidence of Harlan’s attendance from his PN) 

Thurs. August 15, 1968: “To Honolulu” 

Fri. Aug. 16: “look for setaria weeds” 

Sat. Aug. 17: something illegible 

Sun. Aug. 18-20: shopping list and notes on some institute that was started in 1949 

Thurs. Aug. 22: “Hot water for rice // 43o C (42.5-43.4) 6-7 min.” 

Fri. Aug. 23: sokomoto (?) expedition to Ethiopia Dec. to March 1967-68 

Mon. Aug 26: 10:00 AM Tateoka 

Wed. Aug. 28: Genetics Congress ends // to Misma 

Fri. Aug. 30: to Tokyo 

Sat. Aug. 31: to home 


